
NEW 

SWATCH #

OLD 

SWATCH # PATTERN: COLOR: GR: USA

NEW 

SWATCH #

OLD 

SWATCH # PATTERN: COLOR: GR: USA

11060 8010 Amelia ** Birch 5 13005 56031 Flaxen Walnut 5
11052 11052 Amelia ** Cremini 5 10016 56032 Galactic Parchment 5

152 152 Amelia ** Ivory 5 11050 56033 Galactic Taupe 5
142 55991 Bantu ** Canvas 7 141 55997 Grandeur ** Ivory 5

3003 55979 Beckett ** Lilac 7 12029 55998 Grandeur ** Pewter 5
135 55980 Beckett ** Natural 7 162 162 Gus Pearl 6

5008 55843 Bella ** Apple 6 11029 55871 Harper ** Cinder 5
12033 12033 Bella ** Asphalt 6 8005 55872 Harper ** Indigo 5
3000 55844 Bella ** Aubergine 6 11023 55873 Harper ** Mineral 5
9006 9006 Bella ** Berry 6 116 55874 Harper ** Oyster 5
4009 4009 Bella ** Blue Mist 6 118 55903 Hello ** Cream 5
112 55845 Bella ** Buckwheat 6 119 55904 Hello ** Dove 5

2008 2008 Bella ** Burnt Orange 6 12016 55905 Hello ** Granite 5
11019 55846 Bella ** Chocolate 6 12020 55952 Kennedy ** Gravel 5

113 55847 Bella ** Grey 6 127 55953 Kennedy ** Porcelain 5
8004 55848 Bella ** Ink 6 128 55954 Kennedy ** Silver 5

12008 55849 Bella ** Otter 6 12012 55908 Liam ** Grey 5
4004 55850 Bella ** Peacock 6 4006 55909 Liam ** Ice 5
9004 55851 Bella ** Red 6 10012 55910 Liam ** Linen 5
7004 55741 Britton Sky 5 8006 55911 Liam ** Navy 5

11040 55937 Bulova ** Linen 5 7002 55664 Louis Crashing Blue 5
159 159 Charlotte ** Almond 5 8001 55665 Louis Denim 5

5019 5019 Charlotte ** Leaf 5 11002 55666 Louis Dim Grey 5
10011 55892 Columbia ** Blueberry 5 5003 55667 Louis Emerald 5
5009 55893 Columbia ** Cactus 5 100 55668 Louis Snow 5

12013 55894 Columbia ** French 5 155 155 Molly ** Cream 5
117 55895 Columbia ** Natural 5 10027 10027 Molly ** Maple 5

11028 55896 Columbia ** Sandstone 5 7003 55757 Penny Blue 5
9005 55897 Columbia ** Spice 5 12003 55758 Penny Granite 5
1002 1002 Crete ** Bronze 6 12019 55756 Penny Stone 5

10030 10030 Crete ** Camel 6 10033 10033 Time Aura 6
2007 2007 Crete ** Clay 6 156 156 Toalla Linen 5
6004 6004 Crete ** Foliage 6 5004 55645 Tonnic Spa 5
161 161 Crete ** Linen 6 11058 11058 Truth ~ Truffle 5
125 55942 Duo ** Ivory 5 5016 56053 Utopia Moss 5

8008 55943 Duo ** Navy 5 144 56054 Utopia Sand 5
12026 55944 Duo ** Pewter 5 12031 56055 Utopia Steel 5
12022 55945 Duo ** Platinum 5 10018 56056 Utopia Taupe 5
5014 56028 Flaxen Moonstone 5 157 157 Vertical ** Linen 5
151 56029 Flaxen Parchment 5 **LifeGuard Green

12030 56030 Flaxen Pebble 5 ~ Revolution

10/24/2024SIMPLICITY FABRICS (by New Swatch #)



PATTERN: COLOR: GR:
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SWATCH #

OLD 

SWATCH # USA PATTERN: COLOR: GR:
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SWATCH #

OLD 

SWATCH # USA

Amelia ** Birch 5 11060 8010 Flaxen Walnut 5 13005 56031
Amelia ** Cremini 5 11052 11052 Galactic Parchment 5 10016 56032
Amelia ** Ivory 5 152 152 Galactic Taupe 5 11050 56033
Bantu ** Canvas 7 142 55991 Grandeur ** Ivory 5 141 55997
Beckett ** Lilac 7 3003 55979 Grandeur ** Pewter 5 12029 55998
Beckett ** Natural 7 135 55980 Gus Pearl 6 162 162
Bella ** Apple 6 5008 55843 Harper ** Cinder 5 11029 55871
Bella ** Asphalt 6 12033 12033 Harper ** Indigo 5 8005 55872
Bella ** Aubergine 6 3000 55844 Harper ** Mineral 5 11023 55873
Bella ** Berry 6 9006 9006 Harper ** Oyster 5 116 55874
Bella ** Blue Mist 6 4009 4009 Hello ** Cream 5 118 55903
Bella ** Buckwheat 6 112 55845 Hello ** Dove 5 119 55904
Bella ** Burnt Orange 6 2008 2008 Hello ** Granite 5 12016 55905
Bella ** Chocolate 6 11019 55846 Kennedy ** Gravel 5 12020 55952
Bella ** Grey 6 113 55847 Kennedy ** Porcelain 5 127 55953
Bella ** Ink 6 8004 55848 Kennedy ** Silver 5 128 55954
Bella ** Otter 6 12008 55849 Liam ** Grey 5 12012 55908
Bella ** Peacock 6 4004 55850 Liam ** Ice 5 4006 55909
Bella ** Red 6 9004 55851 Liam ** Linen 5 10012 55910
Britton Sky 5 7004 55741 Liam ** Navy 5 8006 55911
Bulova ** Linen 5 11040 55937 Louis Crashing Blue 5 7002 55664
Charlotte ** Almond 5 159 159 Louis Denim 5 8001 55665
Charlotte ** Leaf 5 5019 5019 Louis Dim Grey 5 11002 55666
Columbia ** Blueberry 5 10011 55892 Louis Emerald 5 5003 55667
Columbia ** Cactus 5 5009 55893 Louis Snow 5 100 55668
Columbia ** French 5 12013 55894 Molly ** Cream 5 155 155
Columbia ** Natural 5 117 55895 Molly ** Maple 5 10027 10027
Columbia ** Sandstone 5 11028 55896 Penny Blue 5 7003 55757
Columbia ** Spice 5 9005 55897 Penny Granite 5 12003 55758
Crete ** Bronze 6 1002 1002 Penny Stone 5 12019 55756
Crete ** Camel 6 10030 10030 Time Aura 6 10033 10033
Crete ** Clay 6 2007 2007 Toalla Linen 5 156 156
Crete ** Foliage 6 6004 6004 Tonnic Spa 5 5004 55645
Crete ** Linen 6 161 161 Truth ~ Truffle 5 11058 11058
Duo ** Ivory 5 125 55942 Utopia Moss 5 5016 56053
Duo ** Navy 5 8008 55943 Utopia Sand 5 144 56054
Duo ** Pewter 5 12026 55944 Utopia Steel 5 12031 56055
Duo ** Platinum 5 12022 55945 Utopia Taupe 5 10018 56056
Flaxen Moonstone 5 5014 56028 Vertical ** Linen 5 157 157
Flaxen Parchment 5 151 56029 **LifeGuard Green
Flaxen Pebble 5 12030 56030 ~ Revolution

10/24/2024SIMPLICITY FABRICS (by Name)



Fabric
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Swatch#

New 

Swatch# Grade USA Fabric
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Swatch#

New 

Swatch# Grade USA Fabric

Old 

Swatch#

New 

Swatch# Grade USA

Amici Indigo 8087 8087 4 Max Cobalt~ 8065 8065 3 Tori Steel 334 334 4
Andrew Hemp** 431 431 4 Max Cream~ 359 359 3 Turbo Fog 366 366 3
Awesome Beach~ 417 417 4 Max Sand~ 10196 10196 3 Turino Ash~ 353 353 4
Belamy Cotton** 436 436 4 Merit Ash** 471 471 4 Turino Desert~ 10194 10194 4
Bora Bora Cranberry 9155 9155 2 Merit Pearl** 472 472 4 Vault  Linen** 10233 10233 5
Bora Bora Julep 5161 5161 2 Merit Platinum** 473 473 4 Vault Azure** 4072 4072 5
Bristow Leaf** 5186 5186 4 Michael Charcoal** 11157 12001 4 Vault Fog** 429 429 5
Castor Nautical** 8075 8075 5 Michael Ocean** 8064 8064 4 Vault Indigo** 7120 7120 5
Charo Barley~ 401 401 3 Michael Pewter** 357 357 4 Vault Mineral** 6069 6069 5
Charo Midnight~ 8069 8069 3 Michael Sand** 10195 10195 4 View Dove** 492 492 4
Ciao Grass** 5171 5171 4 Monroe Sable** 11186 11186 4 View Sea** 4088 4088 4
Ciao Mercury** 419 419 4 Ocracoke Everglades~ 6070 6070 4 View Storm** 11215 11215 4
Farrah Chalk** 491 491 4 Palm Beach Sorbet~ 10230 10230 4 Wren Ivy** 5180 5180 4
Farrah Ebony** 11214 13007 4 Picchu Parchment^ 10234 10234 4 Wren Stone** 10228 10228 4
Farrah Rain** 7128 7128 4 Quarry Burlap** 10201 10201 4 Zelda Pebble~ 10243 10243 4
Gatesby Frost** 498 498 4 Quarry Gray** 11173 12004 4 Zelda Smoke~ 11226 11226 4
Gillespie Natural 181 181 2 Quarry Java** 11174 11174 4 Zindy Ivory** 499.9 499.9 4
Grande Dew~ 10207 10207 3 Rhett Castle 406 406 4
Grande Mist~ 7115 7115 3 Rhett Haze 4063 4063 4
Grande Steel~ 418 418 3 Rookie Desert~ 10244 10244 4
Hailey Charcoal~ 11175 13002 3 Sanello Parchment^ 493 493 4
Hailey Gray~ 400 400 3 Sonesta Hunter** 6074 6074 4
Hailey Sterling~ 410 410 3 Sonesta Sorrel** 11218 11218 4
Halli Shell** 435 435 4 Stardust Dominos** 11201 12010 4
Hampstead Dove** 11224 11224 4 Stardust Oatmeal** 458 458 4
Hannigan Pewter 11184 12006 4 Sugarshack Indigo~ 8059 8059 4
Intermix Beach** 397 397 4 Sugarshack Metal~ 310 310 4
Intermix Pewter** 398 398 4 Sugarshack Natural~ 309 309 4
Kidman Putty** 11222 11222 4 Sugarshack Pepper~ 11159 13000 4
Kidman Sand** 10236 10236 4 Sugarshack Putty~ 311 311 4 * CRYPTON HOME
Kingdom Coffee 352 352 4 Sugarshack Truffle~ 11158 11158 4 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN
Kingdom Dove 351 351 4 Tapscott Bone** 461 461 4 ~ REVOLUTION
Kingdom Pearl 350 350 4 Tapscott Cement** 462 462 4 ^ SUSTAIN
Lavish Mink** 11220 11220 4 Tapscott Cobblestone** 11202 12011 4 ^^ TITAN
Lordship Flannel~ 399 399 4 Tapscott Jasper** 4080 4080 4
Macarena Gray~ 420 420 3 Tapscott Sesame** 10218 10218 4
Macarena Navy~ 8072 8072 3 Theron Haze** 4074 4074 4

11/26/24
ALPHABETICAL ORDER (BY NAME)Body Builders
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181 181 Gillespie Natural 2 499.9 499.9 Zindy Ivory** 4 11158 11158 Sugarshack Truffle~ 4
309 309 Sugarshack Natural~ 4 4063 4063 Rhett Haze 4 11174 11174 Quarry Java** 4
310 310 Sugarshack Metal~ 4 4072 4072 Vault Azure** 5 11186 11186 Monroe Sable** 4
311 311 Sugarshack Putty~ 4 4074 4074 Theron Haze** 4 11215 11215 View Storm** 4
334 334 Tori Steel 4 4080 4080 Tapscott Jasper** 4 11218 11218 Sonesta Sorrel** 4
350 350 Kingdom Pearl 4 4088 4088 View Sea** 4 11220 11220 Lavish Mink** 4
351 351 Kingdom Dove 4 5161 5161 Bora Bora Julep 2 11222 11222 Kidman Putty** 4
352 352 Kingdom Coffee 4 5171 5171 Ciao Grass** 4 11224 11224 Hampstead Dove** 4
353 353 Turino Ash~ 4 5180 5180 Wren Ivy** 4 11226 11226 Zelda Smoke~ 4
357 357 Michael Pewter** 4 5186 5186 Bristow Leaf** 4 12001 11157 Michael Charcoal** 4
359 359 Max Cream~ 3 6069 6069 Vault Mineral** 5 12004 11173 Quarry Gray** 4
366 366 Turbo Fog 3 6070 6070 Ocracoke Everglades~ 4 12006 11184 Hannigan Pewter 4
397 397 Intermix Beach** 4 6074 6074 Sonesta Hunter** 4 12010 11201 Stardust Dominos** 4
398 398 Intermix Pewter** 4 7115 7115 Grande Mist~ 3 12011 11202 Tapscott Cobblestone** 4
399 399 Lordship Flannel~ 4 7120 7120 Vault Indigo** 5 13000 11159 Sugarshack Pepper~ 4
400 400 Hailey Gray~ 3 7128 7128 Farrah Rain** 4 13002 11175 Hailey Charcoal~ 3
401 401 Charo Barley~ 3 8059 8059 Sugarshack Indigo~ 4 13007 11214 Farrah Ebony** 4
406 406 Rhett Castle 4 8064 8064 Michael Ocean** 4
410 410 Hailey Sterling~ 3 8065 8065 Max Cobalt~ 3
417 417 Awesome Beach~ 4 8069 8069 Charo Midnight~ 3
418 418 Grande Steel~ 3 8072 8072 Macarena Navy~ 3
419 419 Ciao Mercury** 4 8075 8075 Castor Nautical** 5
420 420 Macarena Gray~ 3 8087 8087 Amici Indigo 4
429 429 Vault Fog** 5 9155 9155 Bora Bora Cranberry 2
431 431 Andrew Hemp** 4 10194 10194 Turino Desert~ 4
435 435 Halli Shell** 4 10195 10195 Michael Sand** 4
436 436 Belamy Cotton** 4 10196 10196 Max Sand~ 3
458 458 Stardust Oatmeal** 4 10201 10201 Quarry Burlap** 4
461 461 Tapscott Bone** 4 10207 10207 Grande Dew~ 3
462 462 Tapscott Cement** 4 10218 10218 Tapscott Sesame** 4 * CRYPTON HOME
471 471 Merit Ash** 4 10228 10228 Wren Stone** 4 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN
472 472 Merit Pearl** 4 10230 10230 Palm Beach Sorbet~ 4 ~ REVOLUTION
473 473 Merit Platinum** 4 10233 10233 Vault  Linen** 5 ^ SUSTAIN
491 491 Farrah Chalk** 4 10234 10234 Picchu Parchment^ 4 ^^ TITAN
492 492 View Dove** 4 10236 10236 Kidman Sand** 4
493 493 Sanello Parchment^ 4 10243 10243 Zelda Pebble~ 4
498 498 Gatesby Frost** 4 10244 10244 Rookie Desert~ 4
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181 181 Gillespie Natural 2 499.9 499.9 Zindy Ivory** 4 11157 12001 Michael Charcoal** 4
309 309 Sugarshack Natural~ 4 4063 4063 Rhett Haze 4 11158 11158 Sugarshack Truffle~ 4
310 310 Sugarshack Metal~ 4 4072 4072 Vault Azure** 5 11159 13000 Sugarshack Pepper~ 4
311 311 Sugarshack Putty~ 4 4074 4074 Theron Haze** 4 11173 12004 Quarry Gray** 4
334 334 Tori Steel 4 4080 4080 Tapscott Jasper** 4 11174 11174 Quarry Java** 4
350 350 Kingdom Pearl 4 4088 4088 View Sea** 4 11175 13002 Hailey Charcoal~ 3
351 351 Kingdom Dove 4 5161 5161 Bora Bora Julep 2 11184 12006 Hannigan Pewter 4
352 352 Kingdom Coffee 4 5171 5171 Ciao Grass** 4 11186 11186 Monroe Sable** 4
353 353 Turino Ash~ 4 5180 5180 Wren Ivy** 4 11201 12010 Stardust Dominos** 4
357 357 Michael Pewter** 4 5186 5186 Bristow Leaf** 4 11202 12011 Tapscott Cobblestone** 4
359 359 Max Cream~ 3 6069 6069 Vault Mineral** 5 11214 13007 Farrah Ebony** 4
366 366 Turbo Fog 3 6070 6070 Ocracoke Everglades~ 4 11215 11215 View Storm** 4
397 397 Intermix Beach** 4 6074 6074 Sonesta Hunter** 4 11218 11218 Sonesta Sorrel** 4
398 398 Intermix Pewter** 4 7115 7115 Grande Mist~ 3 11220 11220 Lavish Mink** 4
399 399 Lordship Flannel~ 4 7120 7120 Vault Indigo** 5 11222 11222 Kidman Putty** 4
400 400 Hailey Gray~ 3 7128 7128 Farrah Rain** 4 11224 11224 Hampstead Dove** 4
401 401 Charo Barley~ 3 8059 8059 Sugarshack Indigo~ 4 11226 11226 Zelda Smoke~ 4
406 406 Rhett Castle 4 8064 8064 Michael Ocean** 4
410 410 Hailey Sterling~ 3 8065 8065 Max Cobalt~ 3
417 417 Awesome Beach~ 4 8069 8069 Charo Midnight~ 3
418 418 Grande Steel~ 3 8072 8072 Macarena Navy~ 3
419 419 Ciao Mercury** 4 8075 8075 Castor Nautical** 5
420 420 Macarena Gray~ 3 8087 8087 Amici Indigo 4
429 429 Vault Fog** 5 9155 9155 Bora Bora Cranberry 2
431 431 Andrew Hemp** 4 10194 10194 Turino Desert~ 4
435 435 Halli Shell** 4 10195 10195 Michael Sand** 4
436 436 Belamy Cotton** 4 10196 10196 Max Sand~ 3
458 458 Stardust Oatmeal** 4 10201 10201 Quarry Burlap** 4
461 461 Tapscott Bone** 4 10207 10207 Grande Dew~ 3
462 462 Tapscott Cement** 4 10218 10218 Tapscott Sesame** 4 * CRYPTON HOME
471 471 Merit Ash** 4 10228 10228 Wren Stone** 4 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN
472 472 Merit Pearl** 4 10230 10230 Palm Beach Sorbet~ 4 ~ REVOLUTION
473 473 Merit Platinum** 4 10233 10233 Vault  Linen** 5 ^ SUSTAIN
491 491 Farrah Chalk** 4 10234 10234 Picchu Parchment^ 4 ^^ TITAN
492 492 View Dove** 4 10236 10236 Kidman Sand** 4
493 493 Sanello Parchment^ 4 10243 10243 Zelda Pebble~ 4
498 498 Gatesby Frost** 4 10244 10244 Rookie Desert~ 4

11/26/24
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Allison Boa** 5182 5182 9 Phat Cream** 474 474 9

Allison Flax** 494 494 9 Phat Midnight** 8081 8081 9

Amadeo Indigo** 8077 8077 9 Phat Sand** 482 482 9

Amadeo Ivory** 463 463 9 Priscilla Caramel** 10231 10231 9

April Linen** 499.21 499.21 9 Priscilla Delft** 4090 4090 9

April Taupe** 499.22 499.22 9 Priscilla Rose** 3065 3065 9

Arlo Oatmeal** 481 481 9 Sean Garnet** 9168 9168 9

Aston Blue** 4076 4076 9 Sean Indigo** 8083 8083 9

Aston Mushroom** 447 447 9 Sean Linen** 487 487 9

Aston Sapphire** 7125 7125 9 Sean Midnight** 13006 11211 9

Aston Whisper** 448 448 9 Sean Putty** 11212 11212 9

Beatrice Barley** 10214 10214 9 Sean Sage** 5183 5183 9

Beatrice Silver** 452 452 9 Sean Spice** 2032 2032 9

Bethany Cashmere* 288 288 6 Serenity Safari** 10252 10252 9

Bianca Maize ** 10248 10248 9 Strato Navy^ 8092 8092 9

Bianca Moss** 5187 5187 9 Strato Nickel^ 499.28 499.28 9

Bianca Paprika ** 9170 9170 9 Synergy Hunter* 6072 6072 9

Bianca Prussian** 7130 7130 9 Synergy Lagoon* 7126 7126 9

Broderick Charcoal** 453 453 9 Synergy Normandy* 8076 8076 9

Camila Oyster ** 499.13 499.13 9 Synergy Oatmeal* 459 459 9

Camila Sand ** 499.14 499.14 9 Synergy Pewter* 460 460 9

Cannoli Charcoal~ 12005 11176 6 Tate Natural** 443 443 7

Cannoli Sandstone~ 402 402 6 Tributary Natural** 450 450 9

Cashton Midnight ** 8090 8090 9 Tributary Sandstone** 10213 10213 9

Cashton Parchment ** 499.15 499.15 9 Trio Pearl^^ 444 444 7

Dare Confetti~ 499.8 499.8 9 Trio Sky^^ 7123 7123 7

Darla Garnet ** 9171 9171 9 Velvety Greystone** 389 389 5

Darla Spa** 4098 4098 9 Velvety Linen** 388 388 5

Dawdle Onyx^ 13004 11193 7 Viall Dove** 12017 11213 9

Drift Flint** 12008 11195 7 Viall Duckegg** 4087 4087 9

Essential Berber~ 370 370 5 Viall Quartz** 489 489 9

Essential Fog~ 369 369 5 Viall Stucco** 10226 10226 9

Essential Linen~ 368 368 5 Walter Carbon** 4096 4096 9

Essential Willow~ 11165 11165 5 Willarae Linen** 499.6 499.6 9

Jameson Linen** 10215 10215 9 Willarae Sage ** 5188 5188 9

Jameson Porcelain** 456 456 9 Wrigley Pine** 6081 6081 9

Jameson Seaglass** 4078 4078 9 Yates Berry** 3062 3062 9

Kenley Haze** 4073 4073 7 Yates Ginger** 2030 2030 9

Leticia Oasis** 7112 7112 6 Yates Juniper** 4085 4085 9

Loft Black** 13001 11164 6 Yates Zinc** 12016 11210 9

Loft Cement** 364 364 6 Zen Glass~ 5177 5177 7

Loft Diamond** 361 361 6

Loft Silversmith** 362 362 6

Loop Grain~ 439 439 7

Macgill Lilac** 3059 3059 6

Medina Gravel** 326 326 6 * CRYPTON HOME

Modern Velvet Slate** 7118 7118 6 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN

Novak Peyote** 10237 10237 9 ~ REVOLUTION

Novel Moss^ 5181 5181 9 ^ SUSTAIN

Novel Parchment^ 496 496 9 ^^ TITAN

Novel Pearl^ 12019 11217 9

12/5/24ALPHABETICAL ORDER (BY NAME)



NEW 

SWATCH#

OLD 
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288 288 Bethany Cashmere* 6 5177 5177 Zen Glass~ 7

326 326 Medina Gravel** 6 5181 5181 Novel Moss^ 9

361 361 Loft Diamond** 6 5182 5182 Allison Boa** 9

362 362 Loft Silversmith** 6 5183 5183 Sean Sage** 9

364 364 Loft Cement** 6 5187 5187 Bianca Moss** 9

368 368 Essential Linen~ 5 5188 5188 Willarae Sage ** 9

369 369 Essential Fog~ 5 6072 6072 Synergy Hunter* 9

370 370 Essential Berber~ 5 6081 6081 Wrigley Pine** 9

388 388 Velvety Linen** 5 7112 7112 Leticia Oasis** 6

389 389 Velvety Greystone** 5 7118 7118 Modern Velvet Slate** 6

402 402 Cannoli Sandstone~ 6 7123 7123 Trio Sky^^ 7

439 439 Loop Grain~ 7 7125 7125 Aston Sapphire** 9

443 443 Tate Natural** 7 7126 7126 Synergy Lagoon* 9

444 444 Trio Pearl^^ 7 7130 7130 Bianca Prussian** 9

447 447 Aston Mushroom** 9 8076 8076 Synergy Normandy* 9

448 448 Aston Whisper** 9 8077 8077 Amadeo Indigo** 9

450 450 Tributary Natural** 9 8081 8081 Phat Midnight** 9

452 452 Beatrice Silver** 9 8083 8083 Sean Indigo** 9

453 453 Broderick Charcoal** 9 8090 8090 Cashton Midnight ** 9

456 456 Jameson Porcelain** 9 8092 8092 Strato Navy^ 9

459 459 Synergy Oatmeal* 9 9168 9168 Sean Garnet** 9

460 460 Synergy Pewter* 9 9170 9170 Bianca Paprika ** 9

463 463 Amadeo Ivory** 9 9171 9171 Darla Garnet ** 9

474 474 Phat Cream** 9 10213 10213 Tributary Sandstone** 9

481 481 Arlo Oatmeal** 9 10214 10214 Beatrice Barley** 9

482 482 Phat Sand** 9 10215 10215 Jameson Linen** 9

487 487 Sean Linen** 9 10226 10226 Viall Stucco** 9

489 489 Viall Quartz** 9 10231 10231 Priscilla Caramel** 9

494 494 Allison Flax** 9 10237 10237 Novak Peyote** 9

496 496 Novel Parchment^ 9 10248 10248 Bianca Maize ** 9

499.6 499.6 Willarae Linen** 9 10252 10252 Serenity Safari** 9

499.8 499.8 Dare Confetti~ 9 11165 11165 Essential Willow~ 5

499.13 499.13 Camila Oyster ** 9 11212 11212 Sean Putty** 9

499.14 499.14 Camila Sand ** 9 12005 11176 Cannoli Charcoal~ 6

499.15 499.15 Cashton Parchment ** 9 12008 11195 Drift Flint** 7

499.21 499.21 April Linen** 9 12016 11210 Yates Zinc** 9

499.22 499.22 April Taupe** 9 12017 11213 Viall Dove** 9

499.28 499.28 Strato Nickel^ 9 12019 11217 Novel Pearl^ 9

2030 2030 Yates Ginger** 9 13001 11164 Loft Black** 6

2032 2032 Sean Spice** 9 13004 11193 Dawdle Onyx^ 7

3059 3059 Macgill Lilac** 6 13006 11211 Sean Midnight** 9

3062 3062 Yates Berry** 9

3065 3065 Priscilla Rose** 9

4073 4073 Kenley Haze** 7

4076 4076 Aston Blue** 9

4078 4078 Jameson Seaglass** 9 * CRYPTON HOME

4085 4085 Yates Juniper** 9 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN

4087 4087 Viall Duckegg** 9 ~ REVOLUTION

4090 4090 Priscilla Delft** 9 ^ SUSTAIN

4096 4096 Walter Carbon** 9 ^^ TITAN

4098 4098 Darla Spa** 9
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288 288 Bethany Cashmere* 6 5177 5177 Zen Glass~ 7

326 326 Medina Gravel** 6 5181 5181 Novel Moss^ 9

361 361 Loft Diamond** 6 5182 5182 Allison Boa** 9

362 362 Loft Silversmith** 6 5183 5183 Sean Sage** 9

364 364 Loft Cement** 6 5187 5187 Bianca Moss** 9

368 368 Essential Linen~ 5 5188 5188 Willarae Sage ** 9

369 369 Essential Fog~ 5 6072 6072 Synergy Hunter* 9

370 370 Essential Berber~ 5 6081 6081 Wrigley Pine** 9

388 388 Velvety Linen** 5 7112 7112 Leticia Oasis** 6

389 389 Velvety Greystone** 5 7118 7118 Modern Velvet Slate** 6

402 402 Cannoli Sandstone~ 6 7123 7123 Trio Sky^^ 7

439 439 Loop Grain~ 7 7125 7125 Aston Sapphire** 9

443 443 Tate Natural** 7 7126 7126 Synergy Lagoon* 9

444 444 Trio Pearl^^ 7 7130 7130 Bianca Prussian** 9

447 447 Aston Mushroom** 9 8076 8076 Synergy Normandy* 9

448 448 Aston Whisper** 9 8077 8077 Amadeo Indigo** 9

450 450 Tributary Natural** 9 8081 8081 Phat Midnight** 9

452 452 Beatrice Silver** 9 8083 8083 Sean Indigo** 9

453 453 Broderick Charcoal** 9 8090 8090 Cashton Midnight ** 9

456 456 Jameson Porcelain** 9 8092 8092 Strato Navy^ 9

459 459 Synergy Oatmeal* 9 9168 9168 Sean Garnet** 9

460 460 Synergy Pewter* 9 9170 9170 Bianca Paprika ** 9

463 463 Amadeo Ivory** 9 9171 9171 Darla Garnet ** 9

474 474 Phat Cream** 9 10213 10213 Tributary Sandstone** 9

481 481 Arlo Oatmeal** 9 10214 10214 Beatrice Barley** 9

482 482 Phat Sand** 9 10215 10215 Jameson Linen** 9

487 487 Sean Linen** 9 10226 10226 Viall Stucco** 9

489 489 Viall Quartz** 9 10231 10231 Priscilla Caramel** 9

494 494 Allison Flax** 9 10237 10237 Novak Peyote** 9

496 496 Novel Parchment^ 9 10248 10248 Bianca Maize ** 9

499.6 499.6 Willarae Linen** 9 10252 10252 Serenity Safari** 9

499.8 499.8 Dare Confetti~ 9 11164 13001 Loft Black** 6

499.13 499.13 Camila Oyster ** 9 11165 11165 Essential Willow~ 5

499.14 499.14 Camila Sand ** 9 11176 12005 Cannoli Charcoal~ 6

499.15 499.15 Cashton Parchment ** 9 11193 13004 Dawdle Onyx^ 7

499.21 499.21 April Linen** 9 11195 12008 Drift Flint** 7

499.22 499.22 April Taupe** 9 11210 12016 Yates Zinc** 9

499.28 499.28 Strato Nickel^ 9 11211 13006 Sean Midnight** 9

2030 2030 Yates Ginger** 9 11212 11212 Sean Putty** 9

2032 2032 Sean Spice** 9 11213 12017 Viall Dove** 9

3059 3059 Macgill Lilac** 6 11217 12019 Novel Pearl^ 9

3062 3062 Yates Berry** 9

3065 3065 Priscilla Rose** 9

4073 4073 Kenley Haze** 7

4076 4076 Aston Blue** 9

4078 4078 Jameson Seaglass** 9 * CRYPTON HOME

4085 4085 Yates Juniper** 9 ** LIFEGUARD GREEN

4087 4087 Viall Duckegg** 9 ~ REVOLUTION

4090 4090 Priscilla Delft** 9 ^ SUSTAIN

4096 4096 Walter Carbon** 9 ^^ TITAN

4098 4098 Darla Spa** 9

12/5/24NUMERICAL ORDER (BY OLD SWATCH #)



FABRIC SWATCH# GRADE USA SWATCH# FABRIC GRADE USA

Cloud Ivory 499.27 14 499.19 Quezon Alabaster 14
Cloud Spa 4097 14 499.20 Henequen Ivory** 14
Davis Frost 499.26 14 499.23 Rayos Barley 14
Davis Leaf 5190 14 499.26 Davis Frost 14
Davis Puddle 7139 14 499.27 Cloud Ivory 14
Divine Amber 10250 14 2038 Pip Caramel 14
Divine Aquamarine 7138 14 4097 Cloud Spa 14
Essay Cocoa 11231 14 5190 Davis Leaf 14
Essay Wheat 10251 14 5191 Stylise Linden** 14
Henequen Ivory** 499.20 14 6083 Quezon Grass 14
Lincoln Indigo* 8091 14 6084 Lincoln Lichen* 14
Lincoln Lichen* 6084 14 7138 Divine Aquamarine 14
Pip Berry 9174 14 7139 Davis Puddle 14
Pip Caramel 2038 14 8091 Lincoln Indigo* 14
Quezon Alabaster 499.19 14 9174 Pip Berry 14
Quezon Grass 6083 14 10250 Divine Amber 14
Rayos Barley 499.23 14 10251 Essay Wheat 14
Stylise Linden** 5191 14 11231 Essay Cocoa 14
Yours Truly Espresso 13008 14 12024 Yours Truly Taupe 14
Yours Truly Taupe 12024 14 13008 Yours Truly Espresso 14

* CRYPTON HOME

** LIFEGUARD GREEN
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